2024 Membership Renewal Form Kennel Club of Freeborn County, MN, Inc.

NOTE: If you have no changes to your address, email, or phone information from last year's application, simply check the Single, Family, or Junior Membership, then print your name and sign below. You must also sign and date page two. Thank you.

Print Name	Signatu	ıre		
Single Membersh	ip @ \$15.00 per year			
Family Membersh	nip @ \$20.00 per year			
Junior Membersh	ip @ \$10.00 per year			
Junior "only" members	must state their age	and are nor	n-voting mem	bers until
age 18. A signature of p	arent or guardian is requir	ed:		
(Parent or Guardian Sig	nature)			
•	ly membership - list name		•	that will be involved with
	City:			Phone:
	ress:			
	rd:			
Stud service available?	YES NO Boarding service a	available? YES I	NO Puppies fo	or sale: YES NO We agree
to abide by the Constitu	tion and Bylaws and the R	ules and Regul	ations of the	Kennel Club of Freeborn
County, MN, Inc., and th	e rules of the American Ke	ennel Club		
	t be paid before you can v			
	ne meeting or you can ma			
Buffalo Center, IA 50424			,	- , <u> </u>
For Office Only: Cash:	Ck#:	Date Rec		

WAIVER, ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND AGREEMENT TO HOLD HARMLESS

I understand that attendance in any dog training class is not without risk to myself, members of my family or guests who may attend, or my dog, because some of the dogs to which I/we may be exposed may be difficult to control and may be the cause of injury even when handled with the greatest amount of care.

I hereby waive and release the Kennel Club of Freeborn County, MN, Inc., its officers, members, instructors, and agents and the City of Albert Lea City Arena, its employees, attendants, and spectators from any and all liability of any nature, for injury or damage which I or my dog may suffer, including specifically, but not without limitation, any injury or damage resulting from the action of any dog, and I expressly assume the risk of any such damage or injury while attending any training session, meeting, or other functions of the Kennel Club of Freeborn County, MN, Inc., while in the training room, building complex, parking lot, or the surrounding area thereof.

In consideration of and inducement to the acceptance of any application for membership in any dog training class, I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Kennel Club of Freeborn County, MN, Inc., its officers, members, instructors, agents, spectators from any and all claims, or claims by any member of my family or any other person accompanying me to any training session, meeting or function of the Kennel Club of Freeborn County, MN, Inc. or while on the grounds or surrounding area thereto as a result of any action by any dog, including my own.

Date:				
I give permission for my dog(s) and it's handler (myself or others) to be photographed and for				
those photos to be displayed on the KCFC webpage, Facebook page, or in printed club publicity				
which may include brochures, posters or printed advertisements in local publications.				
Signature of applicant/owner or authorized agent:				
Date:				

Signature of applicant/owner or authorized agent: